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BRETT STRIFFLER architect
brstriff@gmail.com
757.284.6552

14
'-4

"

4'-6"4'-6"

5'
-0

"

5'
-0

"

8'-6"

17
'-6

"
23

'-0
" 18

'-0
"

TRASHOFF STREET PARKINGOFF STREET PARKING

OVERHEAD UTILITIES

PROPERTY LINE

REAR YARD SETBACK

SIDE YARD SETBACK

FRONT YARD SETBACK
(EQUAL TO ADJACENT PROPERTY)

PROPERTY LINE

48" RESIDENTIAL
SWIMMING POOL
BARRIER WITH SELF
CLOSING AND LATCHING

48" RESIDENTIAL
SWIMMING POOL
BARRIER WITH SELF
CLOSING AND LATCHING

FENCE - WD, STAINEDFENCE - WD, STAINED

EXISTING RETAINING WALL

CONCRETE STEPS

LANDSCAPINGLANDSCAPINGLANDSCAPING

RETAINING WALL - SEE
STRUCTURAL

PRE-ENGINEERED
WINDOW WELL

SYSTEM - PROVIDE
CONCRETE CAP TO

MATCH

PRE-ENGINEERED
WINDOW WELL

SYSTEM - PROVIDE
CONCRETE CAP TO

MATCH

CONCRETE
SIDEWALK

G2

G
2

G
2

G
2

G2

G1

H
2

G1

G
2

G
1

G1

G1

H

H
H

2

18' ALLEY

GRAYLAND STREET
VARIABLE WIDTH

5' CONCRETE SIDEWALK

ADJACENT
PROPERTY

3008 GRAYLAND AVE
LOT COVERAGE: 32.6%

ADJACENT
PROPERTY

EGRESS
WELL

COVER
PLANTER

FUTURE
POOL

SH
ED

N

SHEET

A.101

A.102

A.201

A.202

A.301

A.302

A.401

A.501

A.502

A.601

NAME

GENERAL INFO

GENERAL INFO

BASEMENT AND FIRST FLOO…

SECOND FLOOR AND ROOF …

ELEVATIONS

ELEVATIONS

SECTIONS

SHED DETAILS

DETAILS

REFLECTED CEILING PLANS

CURRENT ZONING: R-5

USE: SINGLE FAMILY

LOT WIDTH: 45'-0" (SUBSTANDARD LOT
WIDTH)

FRONT YARD SETBACK: EQUAL TO
ADJACENT YARD 	(PER SEC 30-630.2)

SIDE YARD SETBACK: 4'-6" 10% LOT WIDTH
PER SEC 30-620.1

REAR YARD SETBACK: 5'-0"

LOT COVERAGE: 35% MAX

0 4' 8' 16'
SCALE: 1/8"   =    1'-0" 1ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN

LOCATION MAP

SHEET LIST

ZONING INFORMATION

Builder's Copy Approved
Under general authority of the Building Code, this approved set of construction documents shall be
kept on the job site at all times and shall not be altered without approval from the Building Official. 
This permit does not approve any Electrical, Mechanical or Plumbing work.  This approval does not

relieve the builder from complying with manufacturer instructions, Virginia Uniform Statewide
Building Code and City of Richmond regulations whether noted, implied or omitted.

08/08/2017 11:52:52 AM           AAA

Reviewed per VA Residential Code 2012
Insulation and Fenestration values: 
Walls R-15
Crawl R-19 
Attic R-38
UMAX = 0.35

ALL WALLS LESS THAN 5'0" TO
PL SHALL BE OF 1 HOUR FIRE
RATING CONSTRUCTION
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ELEVATIONS

A.302

BRETT STRIFFLER architect
brstriff@gmail.com
757.284.6552
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SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0" 1WEST ELEVATION

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0" 2EAST ELEVATION

Builder's Copy Approved
Under general authority of the Building Code, this approved set of construction documents shall be
kept on the job site at all times and shall not be altered without approval from the Building Official. 
This permit does not approve any Electrical, Mechanical or Plumbing work.  This approval does not

relieve the builder from complying with manufacturer instructions, Virginia Uniform Statewide
Building Code and City of Richmond regulations whether noted, implied or omitted.

08/08/2017 11:52:53 AM           AAA
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A.401

BRETT STRIFFLER architect
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+0'-0"  FIRST FLOOR
T.O. SUB FLR
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3'-0" MIN. EMERGENCY ESCAPE
WINDOW PER R310.1

CONNECT WINDOW
WELL DRAINAGE TO
FOUNDATION DRAIN
SYSTEM
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PERMANENTLY
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CMU RETAINING WALL
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SELF FLASHING
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MECHANICAL UNIT
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SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0" 1BUILDING SECTION

Builder's Copy Approved
Under general authority of the Building Code, this approved set of construction documents shall be
kept on the job site at all times and shall not be altered without approval from the Building Official. 
This permit does not approve any Electrical, Mechanical or Plumbing work.  This approval does not

relieve the builder from complying with manufacturer instructions, Virginia Uniform Statewide
Building Code and City of Richmond regulations whether noted, implied or omitted.
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